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LEAGUE #312: CARLETON MERCHANTS
WEEK #32 - 4/16/25

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
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LEAGUE PRESIDENT: BRIAN STYGLES PHONE: 419-345-0771
LEAGUE SECRETARY: MARK LAGINESS PHONE: 734-776-4065
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 8 OF 8 (32)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 3-LAGINESS FARMS 36 20 104271 851 1043 2869 1268 3544 113 111
2. # 1-TERNES PACKAGING 33 23 105193 983 1120 3191 1251 3506 136 88
3. # 6-DUNDEE LUMBER 31 25 104715 876 1029 2885 1254 3512 129 95
4. # 5-YOUNG BUCKS 30 26 104658 932 1168 3176 1296 3612 117 107
5. # 4-J&K SERVICE 30 26 104524 918 1033 2976 1208 3489 120.5 103.5
6. # 8-TAVERN 24 32 103112 824 966 2750 1213 3584 97.5 126.5
7. # 7-TELEGRAPH AUTO SALES 22 34 103845 833 1019 2700 1256 3432 105 119
8. # 2-M GO BLUE 18 38 103313 808 983 2588 1242 3395 78 146
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
3 1092 1092 1177 3361 2 VS 1 1158 1157 1065 3380 5
5 1128 1083 1154 3365 3 VS 6 1128 1178 1127 3433 4
4 1167 1139 1102 3408 5 VS 8 1046 1009 1122 3177 2
7 1064 1099 1005 3168 2 VS 2 1008 1109 1101 3218 5

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
297 SPENCER WOLVERTON 778 GREG WATSON 207.5 GREG WATSON
289 JUSTON PETERS 741 BRIAN STYGLES 206.1 TERRY MCMAHON
288 BRIAN STYGLES 730 GREG GRAFF 203.1 BRIAN STYGLES
279 MARK LAGINESS 707 JUSTON PETERS 201.9 GREG GRAFF
279 GREG GRAFF 698 TERRY MCMAHON 199.2 JUSTON PETERS

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1168 YOUNG BUCKS 3191 TERNES PACKAGING
1120 TERNES PACKAGING 3176 YOUNG BUCKS
1043 LAGINESS FARMS 2976 J&K SERVICE
1033 J&K SERVICE 2885 DUNDEE LUMBER

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1296 YOUNG BUCKS 3612 YOUNG BUCKS
1268 LAGINESS FARMS 3584 TAVERN
1256 TELEGRAPH AUTO SALES 3544 LAGINESS FARMS
1254 DUNDEE LUMBER 3512 DUNDEE LUMBER

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

268 JORDAN BELLAIR IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 259 GREG WATSON
703 JORDAN BELLAIR IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 679 TERRY MCMAHON

+124 MIKE ADLER MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 82 GARY LIEDEL

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 200S 600S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - TERNES PACKAGING

BOB BRISSETTE 167 150 135 452 14253 84 169 236 630 180 9 1 0 0
TODD BRISSETTE 212 225 191 628 15673 82 191 256 669 191 31 7 0 0
GREG GRAFF 202 209 194 605 19389 96 201 279 730 212 47 17 1 0
TERRY MCMAHON 256 199 224 679 17934 87 206 258 698 213 56 19 0 0
BRIAN STYGLES 203 256 203 662 17067 84 203 288 741 212 46 10 2 0
CADEN PILLETTE ... ... ... ... 8043 36 223 300 779 225 30 9 3 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 200S 600S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #2 - M GO BLUE

CY STEINHAUSER 149 124 132 405 12484 93 134 187 479 148 0 0 0 0
GERARD PERRY 138 205 173 516 16679 93 179 266 620 174 24 3 0 0
LARRY BARBIER 149 129 170 448 11983 72 166 239 598 180 8 0 0 0
KEN STEWART 155 222 173 550 16315 96 169 248 588 174 11 0 0 0
RICHARD GREER 156 168 192 516 15531 96 161 211 563 159 4 0 0 0

TM #3 - LAGINESS FARMS
ED DRABEK 155 182 169 506 14120 81 174 258 666 180 11 1 0 0
MIKE ADLER 183 166 210 559 12798 87 147 230 559 152 4 0 0 0
JEFF COUTURIER 166 138 187 491 8969 54 166 247 623 156 4 1 0 0
MARK LAGINESS 172 223 157 552 16372 84 194 279 664 202 37 12 0 0
BILL BRITTAIN 192 159 230 581 15521 90 172 246 645 173 12 2 0 0
JEFF LANGTON ... ... ... ... 3362 24 140 191 452 145 0 0 0 0
JOHN HAENER ... ... ... ... 7575 39 194 255 650 194 19 6 0 0
BRYAN HARWOOD ... ... ... ... 1434 12 119 147 397 124 0 0 0 0

TM #4 - J&K SERVICE
DOUG HOVEY 167 237 175 579 13628 78 174 237 595 171 13 0 0 0
GREG WATSON 259 181 200 640 18682 90 207 278 778 --- 53 17 2 0
JESSE SONGALEWSKI (173) (173) (173) 519 15489 83 186 249 656 193 27 3 0 0
TERRY CLARK 192 162 201 555 15711 96 163 267 613 177 8 1 0 0
JEFF CLARK 215 225 192 632 16897 87 194 253 676 199 32 7 0 0
JORDAN CLARK ... ... ... ... 1407 9 156 198 519 173 0 0 0 0
RYAN CLARK ... ... ... ... 2075 12 172 220 547 188 1 0 0 0
STEVEN MAJEWSKI ... ... ... ... 490 3 163 177 490 169 0 0 0 0
JON CARTER ... ... ... ... 540 3 180 183 540 191 0 0 0 0

TM #5 - YOUNG BUCKS
JOSH LAROY 185 219 172 576 15938 90 177 243 591 170 13 0 0 0
CADEN BROOKS ... ... ... ... 15447 90 171 268 660 174 13 2 0 0
BRANDON METZGER ... ... ... ... 5752 33 174 263 663 182 7 1 0 0
JORDAN DOSTER (169) (169) (169) 507 16839 93 181 263 623 190 23 5 0 0
JUSTON PETERS 203 220 248 671 17339 87 199 289 707 212 41 13 2 0
MICHAEL METZGER ... ... ... ... 3131 18 173 219 557 179 2 0 0 0
JORDAN BELLAIR 232 203 268 703 9782 42 232 299 811 233 40 8 5 1
DAN LYKE 258 191 216 665 3352 15 223 259 711 210 13 4 1 0

TM #6 - DUNDEE LUMBER
GLEN VOGELSANG 172 199 193 564 13704 75 182 247 651 185 19 4 0 0
KEN MCLENON 156 165 159 480 14743 93 158 223 558 158 2 0 0 0
GARY LIEDEL 198 198 160 556 13855 87 159 220 556 172 1 0 0 0
ALLEN SEITZ 197 190 219 606 17930 96 186 268 651 190 25 7 0 0
JAMES PHILP II. 202 223 193 618 17723 93 190 257 666 193 32 11 0 0
LARRY GRABETZ ... ... ... ... 5151 30 171 233 619 175 4 1 0 0

TM #7 - TELEGRAPH AUTO SALES
MATT HEDGES 210 168 158 536 16764 96 174 226 613 168 17 3 0 0
JUSTIN BARGER 158 174 159 491 12121 81 149 231 526 118 4 0 0 0
SPENCER WOLVERTON 120 158 142 420 12696 81 156 297 586 138 5 0 0 0
BRENT LAROY 155 203 139 497 15948 93 171 256 627 189 16 3 0 0
MIKE HEDGES 185 160 171 516 16770 90 186 254 659 197 29 6 0 0
ELTON HEDGES ... ... ... ... 3413 24 142 194 489 --- 0 0 0 0

TM #8 - TAVERN
DARIAN HAMLIN 146 145 145 436 11710 84 139 214 504 --- 3 0 0 0
TODD PLUMB 163 128 147 438 14787 90 164 243 565 --- 4 0 0 0
RUSS MOORE 146 156 205 507 13465 80 168 225 572 168 12 0 0 0
AL BROOKS 180 168 213 561 11802 66 178 246 640 168 12 1 0 0
ANTONE PETTY 171 (172) (172) 515 16237 88 184 269 642 --- 27 8 0 0
REESE LABADIE ... ... ... ... 2750 18 152 246 546 --- 1 0 0 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
DRAKE ERNST ... ... ... ... 392 3 130 137 392 --- 0 0 0 0
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BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
MIKE ADLER 12798 87 147 REESE LABADIE 2750 18 152
LARRY BARBIER 11983 72 166 MARK LAGINESS 16372 84 194
JUSTIN BARGER 12121 81 149 JEFF LANGTON 3362 24 140
JORDAN BELLAIR 9782 42 232 JOSH LAROY 15938 90 177
BOB BRISSETTE 14253 84 169 BRENT LAROY 15948 93 171

TODD BRISSETTE 15673 82 191 GARY LIEDEL 13855 87 159
BILL BRITTAIN 15521 90 172 DAN LYKE 3352 15 223
CADEN BROOKS 15447 90 171 STEVEN MAJEWSKI 490 3 163
AL BROOKS 11802 66 178 KEN MCLENON 14743 93 158
JON CARTER 540 3 180 TERRY MCMAHON 17934 87 206

TERRY CLARK 15711 96 163 BRANDON METZGER 5752 33 174
JEFF CLARK 16897 87 194 MICHAEL METZGER 3131 18 173
JORDAN CLARK 1407 9 156 RUSS MOORE 13465 80 168
RYAN CLARK 2075 12 172 GERARD PERRY 16679 93 179
CORY COFFEY 0 0 JUSTON PETERS 17339 87 199

JEFF COUTURIER 8969 54 166 ANTONE PETTY 16237 88 184
JORDAN DOSTER 16839 93 181 JAMES PHILP II. 17723 93 190
ED DRABEK 14120 81 174 CADEN PILLETTE 8043 36 223
DRAKE ERNST 392 3 130 TODD PLUMB 14787 90 164
LARRY GRABETZ 5151 30 171 BJ ROBBINS 0 0

GREG GRAFF 19389 96 201 ALLEN SEITZ 17930 96 186
RICHARD GREER 15531 96 161 JESSE SONGALEWSKI 15489 83 186
JOHN HAENER 7575 39 194 CY STEINHAUSER 12484 93 134
DARIAN HAMLIN 11710 84 139 KEN STEWART 16315 96 169
BRYAN HARWOOD 1434 12 119 BRIAN STYGLES 17067 84 203

MATT HEDGES 16764 96 174 GLEN VOGELSANG 13704 75 182
MIKE HEDGES 16770 90 186 GREG WATSON 18682 90 207
ELTON HEDGES 3413 24 142 GREG WATSON 0 0 0
DOUG HOVEY 13628 78 174 SPENCER WOLVERTON 12696 81 156
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